
Yale (0-1, 0-0) -vs- Army West Point (4-0, 0-1)
2/14/2026 at West Point, N.Y., 10996 (Michie Stadium)

 
 

 
 
Yale Goals: Peter Moynihan (1); Luke Pascal (1); William Sheehan (1); Connor Gately (1); Cole Jackson (1); Sean Grogan (1) 
Assists:
 
Army West Point Goals: Brayden Fountain (3); Evan Plunkett (2); Hill Plunkett (2); Gunnar Fellows (2); Tyler Clark (1); Aiden Weisenborn
(1); John Sullivan (1) 
Assists: Evan Plunkett (4); Aiden Weisenborn (2); Hill Plunkett (1); John Sullivan (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Michie Stadium
Penalties: Tyler Clark 1st/05:02; CJ Monturio 2nd/13:01; David Anderson 3rd/06:47
Officials: Grace Campbell

Date: 2/14/2026
Attendance: 719

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Yale 2 4 0 0 6
Army West Point 1 2 7 2 12

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Yale 10 8 7 7 32
Army West Point 12 9 14 7 42

Shots On Goal
Yale 3 7 2 4 16
Army West Point 3 3 10 3 19

Saves
Yale 2 1 3 1 7
Army West Point 1 3 2 4 10

Turnovers
Yale 1 4 5 3 13
Army West Point 3 2 3 2 10

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Yale 5-5 3-3 3-5 6-7 17-20
Army West Point 4-4 4-6 4-4 8-8 20-22

Ground Balls
Yale 4 7 6 3 20
Army West Point 4 5 10 7 26

Face Offs
Yale 2 5 3 1 11
Army West Point 2 2 5 2 11

Extra Man Opportunities
Yale 1 1 0 0 0-2
Army West Point 0 0 1 0 1-1



Yale 6

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
1 Nick Wehmeyer 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 10-20 -
5 Luke Michalik 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 - -

15 David Anderson 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 -
1-

01:00
19 Anthony Annunziata 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
21 Tristan Ghosh 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 - -
23 Patrick Pisano 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
26 Connor Gately 1 0 1 6 0 0 0 - -
43 Dylan Blekicki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
45 Sean Grogan 1 0 1 5 2 3 0 - -
47 Danny Van Camp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
3 Peter Moynihan 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 - -
8 Luke Pascal 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -
13 Ben Cuomo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-2 -
14 Cole Cashion 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 - -
25 William Sheehan 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 - -
33 Cole Jackson 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 - -
38 Hugh Conrad 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
42 Gaetano Cicotello 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 - -
48 Luke DeAngelis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
49 Eric Platten 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 - -
50 Nicolas Boudreau 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 - -

Totals 6 0 6 32 20 13 6 11-22
1-

01:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
38 Hugh Conrad 60:00 12 7 L



Army West Point 12

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
4 Evan Plunkett 2 4 6 7 1 1 0 - -

6 Tyler Clark 1 0 1 4 0 2 0 -
1-

00:30
11 Hill Plunkett 2 1 3 7 1 1 0 - -
18 Robert Simone 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 10-20 -
22 Tommy Stines 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 - -
24 Cal Lambert 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
35 Brayden Fountain 3 0 3 5 0 1 1 - -
41 Gunnar Fellows 2 0 2 5 2 2 0 - -
90 Jimmy Manley 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
99 John Sullivan 1 1 2 1 5 0 2 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
1 Sean Byrne 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 - -
2 Drew Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 - -
5 Ben Calabrese 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
8 Isaiah Rose 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
10 Gus Bell 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
12 Aiden Weisenborn 1 2 3 6 2 0 0 - -
17 Caleb Caldwell 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1-2 -
30 Tyler Mathews 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
31 Mike Harney 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 - -
50 Mack Carter 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -

51 CJ Monturio 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -
1-

02:00
79 Sam Ralston 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -

Totals 12 8 20 42 26 10 9 11-22
2-

02:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
1 Sean Byrne 60:00 6 10 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By YALE ARMY WES
1st 14:03 Peter Moynihan Unassisted 1 0
1st 12:03 Luke Pascal Unassisted 2 0
1st 06:48 Evan Plunkett Unassisted 2 1
2nd 13:55 William Sheehan Unassisted 3 1
2nd 13:01 Sean Grogan Unassisted 4 1
2nd 07:46 Brayden Fountain John Sullivan 4 2
2nd 06:45 Cole Jackson Unassisted 5 2
2nd 06:03 Connor Gately Unassisted 6 2
2nd 04:21 Evan Plunkett Unassisted 6 3
3rd 13:19 Brayden Fountain Evan Plunkett 6 4
3rd 05:49 Brayden Fountain (UP) Aiden Weisenborn 6 5
3rd 05:11 Gunnar Fellows Hill Plunkett 6 6
3rd 04:47 John Sullivan Unassisted 6 7
3rd 03:44 Gunnar Fellows Evan Plunkett 6 8
3rd 02:33 Hill Plunkett Evan Plunkett 6 9
3rd 01:36 Tyler Clark Evan Plunkett 6 10
4th 07:51 Hill Plunkett Aiden Weisenborn 6 11
4th 03:35 Aiden Weisenborn Unassisted 6 12

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 05:02 ARMY WES Tyler Clark 00:30 OFFSIDE
2nd 13:01 ARMY WES CJ Monturio 02:00 SLASHING
3rd 06:47 YALE David Anderson 01:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
15:00 YALE Hugh Conrad at goalie for YALE.
15:00 ARMY WES Sean Byrne at goalie for ARMY WES.
15:00 YALE Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by YALE, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by YALE Nick Wehmeyer.
14:03 YALE GOAL by YALE Peter Moynihan (FIRST GOAL).

Yale 1, Army West Point 0
14:03 ARMY WES Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by ARMY WES, [14:03] Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES CJ Monturio.
-- ARMY WES Turnover by ARMY WES Hill Plunkett (caused by Luke Michalik).
12:47 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
12:03 YALE GOAL by YALE Luke Pascal.

Yale 2, Army West Point 0
12:03 YALE Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by YALE, [12:03] Ground ball pickup by YALE Gaetano Cicotello.
11:28 YALE Shot by YALE Cole Cashion WIDE
10:55 YALE Shot by YALE David Anderson WIDE
10:36 YALE Shot by YALE Peter Moynihan WIDE
10:29 YALE 30-second clock violation by YALE.
10:26 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
09:46 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Aiden Weisenborn, SAVE Hugh Conrad
09:26 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Aiden Weisenborn WIDE
09:16 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Mike Harney.
08:47 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Hill Plunkett WIDE
-- ARMY WES Turnover by ARMY WES Gunnar Fellows (caused by Gaetano Cicotello).
08:33 YALE Ground ball pickup by YALE Hugh Conrad.
08:27 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
07:29 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Mack Carter BLOCKED
07:23 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
06:48 ARMY WES GOAL by ARMY WES Evan Plunkett.

Yale 2, Army West Point 1
06:48 ARMY WES Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by ARMY WES (on faceoff violation).
06:05 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Tyler Clark WIDE
05:47 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Tyler Clark, SAVE Hugh Conrad
05:43 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
05:03 YALE Shot by YALE Cole Cashion, SAVE Sean Byrne
05:02 ARMY WES Penalty on ARMY WES Tyler Clark (OFFSIDE/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
-- YALE Turnover by YALE David Anderson.
04:31 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Tommy Stines.
04:27 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
04:18 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Brayden Fountain WIDE
03:38 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Aiden Weisenborn.
03:25 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Gunnar Fellows WIDE
03:17 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Brayden Fountain WIDE
03:15 ARMY WES 30-second clock violation by ARMY WES.
03:11 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
02:30 YALE Shot by YALE Nicolas Boudreau WIDE
02:17 YALE Shot by YALE Cole Jackson WIDE
01:50 YALE Shot by YALE Nicolas Boudreau WIDE
01:49 YALE 30-second clock violation by YALE.
01:45 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
01:22 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Evan Plunkett WIDE
01:05 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Evan Plunkett BLOCKED
-- ARMY WES Turnover by ARMY WES Tyler Clark (caused by Patrick Pisano).
00:33 YALE Ground ball pickup by YALE Hugh Conrad.
00:29 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
00:00 YALE Shot by YALE Cole Cashion WIDE
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 YALE Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by YALE (on faceoff violation).
14:31 YALE Shot by YALE Peter Moynihan, SAVE Sean Byrne
14:24 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES failed.



-- ARMY WES Turnover by ARMY WES Sam Ralston.
13:55 YALE GOAL by YALE William Sheehan.

Yale 3, Army West Point 1
13:55 YALE Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Caleb Caldwell won by YALE, [13:55] Ground ball pickup by YALE Nick Wehmeyer.
13:01 YALE GOAL by YALE Sean Grogan.

Yale 4, Army West Point 1
13:01 ARMY WES Penalty on ARMY WES CJ Monturio (SLASHING/2:00) Extra-man opportunity.
12:59 ARMY WES Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by ARMY WES (on faceoff violation).
11:42 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Hill Plunkett WIDE
11:36 ARMY WES 30-second clock violation by ARMY WES.
10:55 YALE Shot by YALE David Anderson BLOCKED
-- YALE Turnover by YALE William Sheehan (caused by Tommy Stines).
10:09 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES John Sullivan.
10:05 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES failed.
-- YALE Turnover by YALE Sean Grogan (caused by Drew Miller).
09:05 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
-- ARMY WES Turnover by ARMY WES Tyler Clark.
08:39 YALE Ground ball pickup by YALE Eric Platten.
08:34 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
-- YALE Turnover by YALE Sean Grogan (caused by John Sullivan).
07:50 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES John Sullivan.
07:47 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
07:46 ARMY WES GOAL by ARMY WES Brayden Fountain, Assist by John Sullivan.

Yale 4, Army West Point 2
07:46 YALE Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by YALE, [07:46] Ground ball pickup by YALE Luke Michalik.
07:20 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
06:45 YALE GOAL by YALE Cole Jackson.

Yale 5, Army West Point 2
06:45 YALE Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by YALE, [06:45] Ground ball pickup by YALE Nick Wehmeyer.
06:03 YALE GOAL by YALE Connor Gately.

Yale 6, Army West Point 2
06:03 ARMY WES Timeout by ARMY WES.
06:03 ARMY WES Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by ARMY WES (on faceoff violation).
05:36 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Gunnar Fellows.
05:08 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Gunnar Fellows WIDE
04:32 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Hill Plunkett WIDE
04:21 ARMY WES GOAL by ARMY WES Evan Plunkett.

Yale 6, Army West Point 3
04:21 YALE Faceoff Ben Cuomo vs Robert Simone won by YALE, [04:21] Ground ball pickup by YALE Luke Michalik.
03:52 YALE Timeout by YALE.
03:41 YALE Shot by YALE Cole Cashion, SAVE Sean Byrne
03:36 YALE Ground ball pickup by YALE Sean Grogan.
02:44 YALE Shot by YALE Sean Grogan, SAVE Sean Byrne
02:39 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
02:08 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Tyler Clark BLOCKED
02:03 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Hill Plunkett.
01:48 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Evan Plunkett WIDE
01:47 YALE Timeout by YALE.
01:24 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Aiden Weisenborn WIDE
01:22 ARMY WES 30-second clock violation by ARMY WES.
01:20 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
00:59 YALE Ground ball pickup by YALE Tristan Ghosh.
-- YALE Turnover by YALE Nicolas Boudreau (caused by Sean Byrne).
00:02 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Sean Byrne.
00:01 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
00:01 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Sean Byrne, SAVE Hugh Conrad
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 YALE Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by YALE, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by YALE Nick Wehmeyer.
-- YALE Turnover by YALE Cole Cashion (caused by Drew Miller).
13:59 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Isaiah Rose.



13:54 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
13:40 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Gunnar Fellows WIDE
13:19 ARMY WES GOAL by ARMY WES Brayden Fountain, Assist by Evan Plunkett.

Yale 6, Army West Point 4
13:19 ARMY WES Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by ARMY WES, [13:19] Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES John Sullivan.
12:58 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
-- ARMY WES Turnover by ARMY WES Mike Harney (caused by Gaetano Cicotello).
11:52 YALE Ground ball pickup by YALE Gaetano Cicotello.
11:47 YALE Clear attempt by YALE failed.
-- YALE Turnover by YALE Gaetano Cicotello (caused by Brayden Fountain).
11:42 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Tyler Mathews.
-- ARMY WES Turnover by ARMY WES Brayden Fountain.
11:08 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
10:42 YALE Ground ball pickup by YALE Nicolas Boudreau.
10:26 YALE Shot by YALE Connor Gately, SAVE Sean Byrne
10:07 YALE Shot by YALE Cole Jackson WIDE
09:54 YALE Shot by YALE Connor Gately, SAVE Sean Byrne
09:50 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Jimmy Manley.
09:47 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
-- ARMY WES Turnover by ARMY WES Evan Plunkett (caused by Luke Michalik).
08:47 YALE Ground ball pickup by YALE Eric Platten.
-- YALE Turnover by YALE Eric Platten.
08:12 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Evan Plunkett, SAVE Hugh Conrad
08:08 YALE Ground ball pickup by YALE Luke Michalik.
08:06 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
07:06 YALE Shot by YALE Cole Cashion WIDE
06:58 YALE Shot by YALE Connor Gately WIDE
06:50 YALE Shot by YALE Sean Grogan WIDE
06:49 YALE 30-second clock violation by YALE.
06:47 YALE Penalty on YALE David Anderson (UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
06:32 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Ben Calabrese BLOCKED
06:17 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Evan Plunkett.
06:01 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Ben Calabrese HIT CROSSBAR
05:55 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Jimmy Manley.
05:49 ARMY WES GOAL by ARMY WES Brayden Fountain (MAN-UP), Assist by Aiden Weisenborn.

Yale 6, Army West Point 5

05:49 ARMY WES
Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by ARMY WES, [05:49] Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Robert
Simone.

05:41 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Robert Simone WIDE
05:11 ARMY WES GOAL by ARMY WES Gunnar Fellows, Assist by Hill Plunkett.

Yale 6, Army West Point 6
05:11 YALE Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by YALE, [05:11] Ground ball pickup by YALE Luke Michalik.
-- YALE Turnover by YALE Anthony Annunziata (caused by Robert Simone).
04:47 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES John Sullivan.
04:47 ARMY WES GOAL by ARMY WES John Sullivan.

Yale 6, Army West Point 7
04:47 ARMY WES Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by ARMY WES (on faceoff violation).
03:44 ARMY WES GOAL by ARMY WES Gunnar Fellows, Assist by Evan Plunkett.

Yale 6, Army West Point 8
03:44 YALE Timeout by YALE.
03:44 ARMY WES Faceoff Ben Cuomo vs Robert Simone won by ARMY WES, [03:44] Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Robert Simone.
03:00 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Gus Bell, SAVE Hugh Conrad
02:51 YALE Clear attempt by YALE failed.
02:33 ARMY WES GOAL by ARMY WES Hill Plunkett, Assist by Evan Plunkett.

Yale 6, Army West Point 9

02:33 ARMY WES
Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by ARMY WES, [02:33] Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Aiden
Weisenborn.

01:36 ARMY WES GOAL by ARMY WES Tyler Clark, Assist by Evan Plunkett.
Yale 6, Army West Point 10

01:36 YALE Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by YALE (on faceoff violation).
-- YALE Turnover by YALE (caused by Team).
01:12 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.



00:31 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Hill Plunkett, SAVE Hugh Conrad
00:28 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
00:01 YALE Shot by YALE Sean Grogan WIDE
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0

15:00 ARMY WES
Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Caleb Caldwell won by ARMY WES, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Caleb
Caldwell.

14:50 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
13:43 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Evan Plunkett WIDE
13:33 ARMY WES 30-second clock violation by ARMY WES.
13:30 YALE Clear attempt by YALE failed.
-- YALE Turnover by YALE Peter Moynihan.
13:08 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Tommy Stines.
13:05 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
12:29 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Aiden Weisenborn WIDE
12:04 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Aiden Weisenborn, SAVE Hugh Conrad
11:59 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
11:13 YALE Shot by YALE Connor Gately, SAVE Sean Byrne
11:09 YALE Ground ball pickup by YALE Sean Grogan.
-- YALE Turnover by YALE Sean Grogan.
10:58 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Tommy Stines.
10:53 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
-- ARMY WES Turnover by ARMY WES Mike Harney (caused by Tristan Ghosh).
09:44 YALE Ground ball pickup by YALE Tristan Ghosh.
09:39 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
09:27 YALE Shot by YALE David Anderson WIDE
08:40 YALE Shot by YALE Sean Grogan, SAVE Sean Byrne
08:34 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Sean Byrne.
08:31 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
08:27 ARMY WES Timeout by ARMY WES.
07:51 ARMY WES GOAL by ARMY WES Hill Plunkett, Assist by Aiden Weisenborn.

Yale 6, Army West Point 11
07:51 YALE Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by YALE, [07:51] Ground ball pickup by YALE Patrick Pisano.
07:36 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
07:14 YALE Shot by YALE Cole Cashion WIDE
06:58 YALE Shot by YALE David Anderson, SAVE Sean Byrne
06:54 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
05:42 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Cal Lambert WIDE
05:39 ARMY WES 30-second clock violation by ARMY WES.
05:36 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
-- YALE Turnover by YALE David Anderson (caused by John Sullivan).
04:21 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES John Sullivan.
04:19 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
03:35 ARMY WES GOAL by ARMY WES Aiden Weisenborn.

Yale 6, Army West Point 12

03:35 ARMY WES
Faceoff Nick Wehmeyer vs Robert Simone won by ARMY WES, [03:35] Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Robert
Simone.

03:04 ARMY WES Shot by ARMY WES Hill Plunkett WIDE
03:00 ARMY WES Ground ball pickup by ARMY WES Gunnar Fellows.
02:11 ARMY WES 30-second clock violation by ARMY WES.
02:09 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
01:48 YALE Shot by YALE Luke Pascal, SAVE Sean Byrne
01:43 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
-- ARMY WES Turnover by ARMY WES Gunnar Fellows.
00:45 YALE Clear attempt by YALE good.
00:32 YALE Shot by YALE Connor Gately WIDE
00:32 ARMY WES Clear attempt by ARMY WES good.
00:00 0 End-of-period.


